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CSLA Invitation Hivernale 2023
Côte Saint-Luc, 1- 3-12-2023

Event 18 400m Medley 11 years and older
2023-12-03 - 11:58 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank Age Time Pts

11 - 12 years, Girls

1. GOLAN, Alex 12 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 6:05.92 354
50m: 40.34 40.34 150m: 2:09.95 45.95 250m: 3:48.69 54.10 350m: 5:25.44 43.33

100m: 1:24.00 43.66 200m: 2:54.59 44.64 300m: 4:42.11 53.42 400m: 6:05.92 40.48

2. TANNY, Leora 12 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 6:08.01 348
50m: 41.94 41.94 150m: 2:15.92 45.41 250m: 3:55.18 54.92 350m: 5:27.66 40.72

100m: 1:30.51 48.57 200m: 3:00.26 44.34 300m: 4:46.94 51.76 400m: 6:08.01 40.35

3. GARNIER, Eva 12 Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle 6:28.07 297
50m: 39.70 39.70 150m: 2:23.13 55.20 250m: 4:12.25 55.22 350m: 5:51.27 39.93

100m: 1:27.93 48.23 200m: 3:17.03 53.90 300m: 5:11.34 59.09 400m: 6:28.07 36.80

4. AN, Cathy 12 Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle 6:29.74 293
50m: 41.43 41.43 150m: 2:20.55 48.08 250m: 4:06.36 56.40 350m: 5:48.10 44.54

100m: 1:32.47 51.04 200m: 3:09.96 49.41 300m: 5:03.56 57.20 400m: 6:29.74 41.64

5. GILLIESON, Olivia 12 Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 6:32.19 287
50m: 40.66 40.66 150m: 2:17.91 48.14 250m: 4:02.17 57.96 350m: 5:47.89 47.97

100m: 1:29.77 49.11 200m: 3:04.21 46.30 300m: 4:59.92 57.75 400m: 6:32.19 44.30

6. HUNT, Alexa 11 Dorval 6:37.86 275
50m: 47.39 47.39 150m: 2:31.13 250m: 4:16.52 53.87 350m: 5:55.09 44.59

100m: 200m: 3:22.65 51.52 300m: 5:10.50 53.98 400m: 6:37.86 42.77

7. COROVINA, Elizaveta 12 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 6:43.11 265
50m: 43.77 43.77 150m: 2:30.02 50.75 250m: 4:17.65 1:00.15 350m: 6:01.62

100m: 1:39.27 55.50 200m: 3:17.50 47.48 300m: 400m: 6:43.11 41.49

8. GARNIER, Lea 12 Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle 7:03.04 229
50m: 43.86 43.86 150m: 2:41.08 1:01.82 250m: 4:36.76 1:00.60 350m: 6:20.33 47.04

100m: 1:39.26 55.40 200m: 3:36.16 55.08 300m: 5:33.29 56.53 400m: 7:03.04 42.71

9. MAIGAR, Annie 12 Enc 7:11.11 216
50m: 46.18 46.18 150m: 2:37.73 58.86 250m: 4:35.72 1:03.26 350m: 6:25.30 47.97

100m: 1:38.87 52.69 200m: 3:32.46 54.73 300m: 5:37.33 1:01.61 400m: 7:11.11 45.81

10. VAN DUSEN, Eloise 12 Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 7:19.62 204
50m: 52.70 52.70 150m: 2:51.81 53.73 250m: 4:47.74 1:01.79 350m: 6:35.61 45.64

100m: 1:58.08 1:05.38 200m: 3:45.95 54.14 300m: 5:49.97 1:02.23 400m: 7:19.62 44.01

11 - 13 years, Boys

1. BENZACAR, William 13 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 5:48.60 305
50m: 40.67 40.67 150m: 2:12.00 42.61 250m: 3:43.07 48.37 350m: 5:10.65 39.65

100m: 1:29.39 48.72 200m: 2:54.70 42.70 300m: 4:31.00 47.93 400m: 5:48.60 37.95

2. TIMTSENKO, Illya 13 Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 5:54.54 290
50m: 36.56 36.56 150m: 2:07.62 46.17 250m: 3:44.13 49.64 350m: 5:15.96 41.14

100m: 1:21.45 44.89 200m: 2:54.49 46.87 300m: 4:34.82 50.69 400m: 5:54.54 38.58

3. BELL, Justin 12 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 5:57.31 283
50m: 39.62 39.62 150m: 2:10.45 45.12 250m: 3:49.54 54.04 350m: 5:20.32 39.55

100m: 1:25.33 45.71 200m: 2:55.50 45.05 300m: 4:40.77 51.23 400m: 5:57.31 36.99

4. GAO, Simon 12 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 6:27.28 222
50m: 38.26 38.26 150m: 2:21.45 53.24 250m: 4:06.36 55.70 350m: 5:44.25 43.93

100m: 1:28.21 49.95 200m: 3:10.66 49.21 300m: 5:00.32 53.96 400m: 6:27.28 43.03
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CSLA Invitation Hivernale 2023
Côte Saint-Luc, 1- 3-12-2023

Event 18, Boys, 400m Medley, 11 - 13 years

Rank Age Time Pts

5. LUSSIER PINCINCE, Kael 12 Enc 7:20.45 151
50m: 52.02 52.02 150m: 2:49.14 52.73 250m: 4:44.11 1:05.29 350m: 6:37.83 45.89

100m: 1:56.41 1:04.39 200m: 3:38.82 49.68 300m: 5:51.94 1:07.83 400m: 7:20.45 42.62

13 - 14 years, Girls

1. KUDINOV, Catherine 14 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 5:24.18 509
50m: 35.40 35.40 150m: 1:59.35 43.04 250m: 3:26.01 43.26 350m: 4:47.86 37.11

100m: 1:16.31 40.91 200m: 2:42.75 43.40 300m: 4:10.75 44.74 400m: 5:24.18 36.32

2. MACISAAC, Emily 14 Dorval 5:46.06 418
50m: 35.65 35.65 150m: 2:02.17 44.83 250m: 3:34.82 48.62 350m: 5:07.07 41.05

100m: 1:17.34 41.69 200m: 2:46.20 44.03 300m: 4:26.02 51.20 400m: 5:46.06 38.99

3. TREMBLAY, Camelia 13 Enc 5:51.54 399
50m: 36.95 36.95 150m: 2:05.74 42.69 250m: 3:39.97 52.51 350m: 5:12.94

100m: 1:23.05 46.10 200m: 2:47.46 41.72 300m: 400m: 5:51.54 38.60

4. JAMES, Lydia 13 Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 5:57.48 380
50m: 39.10 39.10 150m: 2:13.17 45.90 250m: 3:48.11 48.08 350m: 5:19.52 41.60

100m: 1:27.27 48.17 200m: 3:00.03 46.86 300m: 4:37.92 49.81 400m: 5:57.48 37.96

5. BELLEY, Julianne 14 Dorval 6:04.12 359
50m: 44.12 44.12 150m: 2:19.89 45.15 250m: 3:56.44 51.82 350m: 5:28.11 39.34

100m: 1:34.74 50.62 200m: 3:04.62 44.73 300m: 4:48.77 52.33 400m: 6:04.12 36.01

6. ARRUA, Martina 13 Dorval 6:06.43 352
50m: 38.59 38.59 150m: 2:12.66 46.84 250m: 3:51.37 53.90 350m: 5:26.42 41.74

100m: 1:25.82 47.23 200m: 2:57.47 44.81 300m: 4:44.68 53.31 400m: 6:06.43 40.01

7. LIU, NingXi 14 Dorval 6:06.76 351
50m: 41.72 41.72 150m: 2:17.09 45.28 250m: 3:51.62 49.11 350m: 5:25.56 43.64

100m: 1:31.81 50.09 200m: 3:02.51 45.42 300m: 4:41.92 50.30 400m: 6:06.76 41.20

8. CARON, Eleonore 13 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 6:08.74 346
50m: 37.73 37.73 150m: 2:11.67 47.30 250m: 3:51.62 53.46 350m: 5:27.43 41.84

100m: 1:24.37 46.64 200m: 2:58.16 46.49 300m: 4:45.59 53.97 400m: 6:08.74 41.31

9. LUNDY WESTOLL, Ivy 14 Dorval 6:10.57 341
50m: 38.35 38.35 150m: 2:12.65 45.46 250m: 3:53.35 55.97 350m: 5:30.28 40.37

100m: 1:27.19 48.84 200m: 2:57.38 44.73 300m: 4:49.91 56.56 400m: 6:10.57 40.29

10. VAN DUSEN, Caroline 13 Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 6:15.28 328
50m: 43.51 43.51 150m: 2:21.94 47.29 250m: 4:01.99 52.70 350m: 5:36.19 41.65

100m: 1:34.65 51.14 200m: 3:09.29 47.35 300m: 4:54.54 52.55 400m: 6:15.28 39.09

11. CHRISTY, Ruth 14 Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 6:18.94 319
50m: 42.41 42.41 150m: 2:22.89 49.57 250m: 4:00.04 48.99 350m: 5:35.93 45.09

100m: 1:33.32 50.91 200m: 3:11.05 48.16 300m: 4:50.84 50.80 400m: 6:18.94 43.01

12. KIRDEIKIS, Anna 14 Dorval 6:37.73 275
50m: 43.03 43.03 150m: 2:25.49 50.06 250m: 4:14.46 59.74 350m: 5:57.51 42.83

100m: 1:35.43 52.40 200m: 3:14.72 49.23 300m: 5:14.68 1:00.22 400m: 6:37.73 40.22
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CSLA Invitation Hivernale 2023
Côte Saint-Luc, 1- 3-12-2023

Event 18, 400m Medley

14 - 15 years, Boys

1. LI, Subei 15 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 5:18.54 400
50m: 35.28 35.28 150m: 1:56.66 41.14 250m: 3:21.23 43.41 350m: 4:43.97 37.61

100m: 1:15.52 40.24 200m: 2:37.82 41.16 300m: 4:06.36 45.13 400m: 5:18.54 34.57

2. FOREST, Antoine 14 Dorval 5:29.49 361
50m: 34.87 34.87 150m: 1:58.67 41.62 250m: 3:27.82 46.22 350m: 4:53.01 37.74

100m: 1:17.05 42.18 200m: 2:41.60 42.93 300m: 4:15.27 47.45 400m: 5:29.49 36.48

3. BEGIN, Simon-Olivier 15 Enc 5:35.21 343
50m: 37.39 37.39 150m: 2:01.07 41.87 250m: 3:32.22 51.50 350m: 4:57.92 36.72

100m: 1:19.20 41.81 200m: 2:40.72 39.65 300m: 4:21.20 48.98 400m: 5:35.21 37.29

4. NAGIRNEAC, Alex 14 Dorval 5:41.83 324
50m: 35.39 35.39 150m: 2:00.00 43.74 250m: 3:35.90 52.86 350m: 5:07.63 40.36

100m: 1:16.26 40.87 200m: 2:43.04 43.04 300m: 4:27.27 51.37 400m: 5:41.83 34.20

5. CARDINAL, Eymeric 14 Dorval 5:47.93 307
50m: 39.13 39.13 150m: 2:10.63 43.87 250m: 3:42.57 48.78 350m: 5:12.90 40.44

100m: 1:26.76 47.63 200m: 2:53.79 43.16 300m: 4:32.46 49.89 400m: 5:47.93 35.03

6. KRYVENKO, Stepan 15 Dorval 5:57.70 282
50m: 37.31 37.31 150m: 2:12.30 45.20 250m: 3:49.13 52.84 350m: 5:20.60 41.17

100m: 1:27.10 49.79 200m: 2:56.29 43.99 300m: 4:39.43 50.30 400m: 5:57.70 37.10

15 years and older, Women

1. BACHER-SPITZER, Zahavit 16 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 5:37.94 449
50m: 33.33 33.33 150m: 1:53.53 42.14 250m: 3:29.18 53.05 350m: 5:01.12 40.15

100m: 1:11.39 38.06 200m: 2:36.13 42.60 300m: 4:20.97 51.79 400m: 5:37.94 36.82

2. MCDONALD, Kayden 16 Dorval 5:49.38 407
50m: 36.98 36.98 150m: 2:07.37 44.18 250m: 3:40.91 49.96 350m: 5:11.18 38.76

100m: 1:23.19 46.21 200m: 2:50.95 43.58 300m: 4:32.42 51.51 400m: 5:49.38 38.20

3. VICTOR, Abigail 15 Dorval 5:49.80 405
50m: 39.51 39.51 150m: 2:06.53 41.98 250m: 3:42.16 54.31 350m: 5:12.84 38.31

100m: 1:24.55 45.04 200m: 2:47.85 41.32 300m: 4:34.53 52.37 400m: 5:49.80 36.96

4. DONATI-STOYANOV, Andrea 15 Dorval 5:53.53 392
50m: 37.89 37.89 150m: 2:07.83 45.08 250m: 3:45.33 51.64 350m: 5:17.08 40.31

100m: 1:22.75 44.86 200m: 2:53.69 45.86 300m: 4:36.77 51.44 400m: 5:53.53 36.45

5. LAMBERT, Oceane 16 Enc 5:56.61 382
50m: 37.17 37.17 150m: 2:05.19 43.40 250m: 350m: 5:17.65 39.52

100m: 1:21.79 44.62 200m: 3:43.94 1:38.75 300m: 4:38.13 400m: 5:56.61 38.96

6. KLEINVELD, Jacqueline 16 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 5:56.70 382
50m: 37.64 37.64 150m: 2:06.16 43.68 250m: 3:39.95 50.88 350m: 5:15.53 44.49

100m: 1:22.48 44.84 200m: 2:49.07 42.91 300m: 4:31.04 51.09 400m: 5:56.70 41.17

7. VAN DUSEN, Madeleine 15 Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 6:08.01 348
50m: 42.49 42.49 150m: 2:20.38 45.01 250m: 3:56.25 49.16 350m: 5:27.97 42.11

100m: 1:35.37 52.88 200m: 3:07.09 46.71 300m: 4:45.86 49.61 400m: 6:08.01 40.04

8. BRADY, Hailee 15 Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 6:10.06 342
50m: 39.25 39.25 150m: 2:15.22 46.79 250m: 3:54.37 51.71 350m: 5:30.02 42.47

100m: 1:28.43 49.18 200m: 3:02.66 47.44 300m: 4:47.55 53.18 400m: 6:10.06 40.04

9. BOUCHER DEROUIN, Kassandra 15 Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle 6:10.39 341
50m: 39.52 39.52 150m: 2:17.19 46.92 250m: 3:55.02 50.49 350m: 5:30.42 41.70

100m: 1:30.27 50.75 200m: 3:04.53 47.34 300m: 4:48.72 53.70 400m: 6:10.39 39.97
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CSLA Invitation Hivernale 2023
Côte Saint-Luc, 1- 3-12-2023

Event 18, Women, 400m Medley, 15 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

10. FOREST, Amalia 16 Dorval 6:13.45 333
50m: 41.67 41.67 150m: 2:17.86 42.35 250m: 3:55.73 54.24 350m: 5:30.29

100m: 1:35.51 53.84 200m: 3:01.49 43.63 300m: 400m: 6:13.45 43.16

11. GILLIS, Juliette 17 R2p 6:16.11 326
50m: 41.36 41.36 150m: 2:21.63 49.77 250m: 3:59.52 48.51 350m: 5:36.95 43.45

100m: 1:31.86 50.50 200m: 3:11.01 49.38 300m: 4:53.50 53.98 400m: 6:16.11 39.16

12. DONALDSON-PARKS, Mya 15 Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 6:24.70 304
50m: 39.35 39.35 150m: 2:14.86 48.17 250m: 4:00.94 56.10 350m: 5:42.93 44.98

100m: 1:26.69 47.34 200m: 3:04.84 49.98 300m: 4:57.95 57.01 400m: 6:24.70 41.77

13. MCTAVISH, Katja 16 Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club 6:46.49 258
50m: 41.97 41.97 150m: 2:29.33 52.07 250m: 4:17.27 56.83 350m: 6:02.24 45.93

100m: 1:37.26 55.29 200m: 3:20.44 51.11 300m: 5:16.31 59.04 400m: 6:46.49 44.25

14. SERLIS, Victoria Christina 15 Dorval 7:09.19 219
50m: 46.31 46.31 150m: 2:39.54 56.30 250m: 4:33.46 59.09 350m: 6:24.61 50.57

100m: 1:43.24 56.93 200m: 3:34.37 54.83 300m: 5:34.04 1:00.58 400m: 7:09.19 44.58

16 years and older, Men

1. MAIOLO, Luca 16 Dorval 5:37.98 335
50m: 35.22 35.22 150m: 2:02.26 44.20 250m: 3:32.75 46.61 350m: 5:00.25 39.18

100m: 1:18.06 42.84 200m: 2:46.14 43.88 300m: 4:21.07 48.32 400m: 5:37.98 37.73

2. DECARIE, Alexandre 16 R2p 5:55.46 288
50m: 36.27 36.27 150m: 2:08.85 44.85 250m: 3:47.05 54.01 350m: 5:20.35 40.13

100m: 1:24.00 47.73 200m: 2:53.04 44.19 300m: 4:40.22 53.17 400m: 5:55.46 35.11


